
Prisons Department Khyber Pakhtunkhwa - Warder (Male/Female)-(BPS-07)-Provisional Merit List (ETEA FINAL) 2026-Mardan Region-Warder (Female 
& Transgender)

S.No Religion Gender Roll No Name Father Name Domicile
Acadamics Score 
(out of 70) (Basic 

SSC)
Highest Qualification

Higher Qualification 
Marks (out of 12)

Sub -Total (out 
of 82)

Remarks

1 Muslim Female 55881598 HINA GUL KHAISTA GUL MALAKAND 70 Bachelor (16 Years) Degree 12 82
2 Muslim Female 55881600 FARZANA SHER SHER MUHAMMAD MALAKAND 70 Master (16 Years) Degree 12 82
3 Muslim Female 55883763 HAJRA BANO AMJAD ALI SHA MARDAN 70 Master (16 Years) Degree 12 82
4 Muslim Female 55883770 SUMIRA BIBI SARFRAZ KHAN MARDAN 70 Master (16 Years) Degree 12 82
5 Muslim Female 55883777 SABIHA GUL SAWAB GUL MARDAN 70 Bachelor (16 Years) Degree 12 82
6 Muslim Female 55883778 SIDRA ALI LIAQAT ALI MARDAN 70 Master (16 Years) Degree 12 82
7 Muslim Female 55883782 HUMAIRA MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MARDAN 70 Bachelor (16 Years) Degree 12 82
8 Muslim Female 55883783 IMRA HAZRAT GHANI MARDAN 70 Master (16 Years) Degree 12 82
9 Muslim Female 55883784 SAMAN ZAMAN SHAH ZAMAN MARDAN 70 Bachelor (16 Years) Degree 12 82

10 Muslim Female 55883785 ALEEBA KALI IMRAN ALI MARDAN 70 Bachelor (16 Years) Degree 12 82
11 Muslim Female 55883788 SARA BEGUM BAHADAR KHAN MARDAN 70 Bachelor (16 Years) Degree 12 82
12 Muslim Female 55883790 BILHUDA BIBI GHULAM SARWAR MARDAN 70 Bachelor (16 Years) Degree 12 82
13 Muslim Female 55883792 SAHAR IBRAHIM SHAH MARDAN 70 Master (16 Years) Degree 12 82
14 Muslim Female 55883793 SUMAYYA TAJ SARTAJ MUHAMMAD MARDAN 70 Bachelor (16 Years) Degree 12 82
15 Muslim Female 55883762 SHAMIM BEGUM ZIARAT KHAN MARDAN 70 Bachelor (14 Years) Degree 8 78
16 Muslim Female 55883775 SIDRA BIBI ROSHAN MUHAMMAD MARDAN 70 Bachelor (14 Years) Degree 8 78
17 Muslim Female 55883779 SHEEBA GULAM KHAN MARDAN 70 Bachelor (14 Years) Degree 8 78
18 Muslim Female 55883786 HIJAB SHAH MUHAMMAD ZAHIR SHAH MARDAN 70 Bachelor (15 Years) Degree 8 78
19 Muslim Female 55883787 MARYAM FAZLE AMIN MARDAN 70 Bachelor (14 Years) Degree 8 78
20 Muslim Female 55883806 MUSKAN ABDUL JAMIL MARDAN 70 Bachelor (14 Years) Degree 8 78
21 Muslim Female 55883767 RANI MIR AKBAR MARDAN 70 Bachelor (14 Years) Degree 8 78
22 Muslim Female 55881595 FATHA AKBAR ALI AKBAR MALAKAND 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 76
23 Muslim Female 55883789 SHAGUFTA BIBI SHAHZADA MARDAN 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 76
24 Muslim Female 55883791 ROBY ZAHIR ZAHIR MUHAMMAD SWABI 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 76
25 Muslim Female 55883794 HUMA BEGUM NIAZ ALI SHAH MARDAN 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 76
26 Muslim Female 55883795 IQRA SHAH RAZIM SHAH MARDAN 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 76
27 Muslim Female 55883798 BUSHRA IRFAN IRFAN ALI MARDAN 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 76
28 Muslim Female 55883799 SANA GUL MUNEEF KHAN MARDAN 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 76
29 Muslim Female 55883800 NADIA GUL MUFFARIH SHAH BACHA SWABI 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 76
30 Muslim Female 55883802 AMNA BIBI MUSA KHAN MARDAN 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A â€“ level 6 76
31 Muslim Female 55883804 SUMAIRA BIBI INAYAT ULLAH KHAN MARDAN 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A â€“ level 6 76
32 Muslim Female 55883807 JALWA AKBAR AKBAR GUL MARDAN 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 76
33 Muslim Female 55883810 FURSAT HUMA KHAN MUHAMMAD MARDAN 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 76
34 Muslim Female 55883811 MALAIKA BIBI AMAN ULLAH MARDAN 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 76
35 Muslim Female 55883812 HUMAIRA IQBAL JAVED IQBAL MARDAN 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A â€“ level 6 76
36 Muslim Female 55883813 FATIHA ALI NIGAR ALI MARDAN 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 76
37 Muslim Female 55883819 NUSRAT HAMEED HAMEED GUL MARDAN 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 76
38 Muslim Female 55883820 ASMA NOOR TILA MUHAMMAD MARDAN 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 76
39 Muslim Female 55883821 NAILA BEGUM HAKEEM KHAN MARDAN 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 76
40 Muslim Female 55883781 HASINA KANWAL DOST MUHAMMAD MARDAN 70 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 76
41 Muslim Female 55883761 TAMANNA BIBI AFSAR JAN MARDAN 70 SSC/ Matriculation / O - level 0 70
42 Muslim Female 55883805 AIMAN MUHAMMAD AYAZ MARDAN 70 SSC/ Matriculation / O - level 0 70
43 Muslim Female 55883815 ALMAS DOST MUHAMMAD DOST MUHAMMAD KHAN MARDAN 70 SSC/ Matriculation / O - level 0 70
44 Muslim Female 55883816 IQRA MUHAMMAD TILA MUHMMAD MARDAN 70 SSC/ Matriculation / O - level 0 70
45 Muslim Female 55883817 DUA GUL KIFAYAT ULLAH MARDAN 70 SSC/ Matriculation / O - level 0 70
46 Muslim Female 55883824 MEHREEN NASIR NASIR SWABI 70 SSC/ Matriculation / O - level 0 70
47 Muslim Female 55883757 NABILA AMJAD ALI MARDAN 53 Master (16 Years) Degree 12 65
48 Muslim Female 55883758 SHAZMA ZAHIR SHAH MARDAN 53 Master (16 Years) Degree 12 65
49 Muslim Female 55883760 SAMINA YOUSAF KHAN MARDAN 53 Master (16 Years) Degree 12 65
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50 Muslim Female 55883768 ASMARA NIHAR NIHAR MEHMOOD MARDAN 53 Master (16 Years) Degree 12 65
51 Muslim Female 55883771 BALQEES BIBI UMAR DALI MARDAN 53 Bachelor (16 Years) Degree 12 65
52 Muslim Female 55883772 SARA ABDULGHAFOOR MARDAN 53 Bachelor (16 Years) Degree 12 65
53 Muslim Female 55883774 KAINAT SHAKIR ULLAH MARDAN 53 Master (16 Years) Degree 12 65
54 Muslim Female 55883776 HEEBA BAKHT ZAMAN MARDAN 53 Bachelor (16 Years) Degree 12 65
55 Muslim Female 55883759 NAZIRA SAEED ULLAH JAN MARDAN 53 Bachelor (14 Years) Degree 8 61
56 Muslim Female 55883765 MEHVISH ALI SAID MARDAN 53 Bachelor (14 Years) Degree 8 61
57 Muslim Female 55883766 BUSHRA TILA MUHAMMAD MARDAN 53 Bachelor (14 Years) Degree 8 61
58 Muslim Female 55883773 SARWAT GUL KHAN SWABI 53 Bachelor (14 Years) Degree 8 61
59 Muslim Female 55884529 SUMBAL MIRAJ MIRAJ GHANI MARDAN 53 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 8 61
60 Muslim Female 55883780 AMBREEN ZOLAN KHAN MARDAN 53 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 59
61 Muslim Female 55883797 HALEEMA ABDUL SAMAD MARDAN 53 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 59
62 Muslim Female 55883803 BASILA BIBI SAEED ULLAH KHAN MARDAN 53 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 59 QC Absent
63 Muslim Female 55883808 SADIA BIBI DAULAT KHAN MARDAN 53 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 59

64 Muslim Female 55883814 HANSA WALI KHAN ABDUL WALI KHAN MARDAN 53 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A - level 6 59

65 Muslim Female 55883818 MUNEEBA GUL SAJJAD AHMAD MARDAN 53 HSSC/ Intermediate/ A â€“ level 6 59
66 Muslim Female 55883796 SHAH RUKH SAFDAR SHAH MARDAN 53 SSC/ Matriculation / O - level 0 53

67 Muslim Female 55883764 SIDRA NOREEN LAL BAHADUR MARDAN 42 Bachelor (14 Years) Degree 8 50
Not Eligible (3rd Division in 

SSC)
68 Muslim Female 55883801 SABA KHALID KHALID KHAN MARDAN 42 SSC/ Matriculation / O - level 0 42

Not Eligible (3rd Division in 
SSC)

69 Muslim Female 55883769 NAJMA FAZAL KARIM MARDAN 53 Bachelor (14 Years) Degree 8 0
1 Muslim Other 55883826 ZOHAIB AHMAD HAJI NAZIR AHMAD MARDAN 70 Master (16 Years) Degree 12 82
1 Non Muslim Female 55883824 MEHREEN NASIR NASIR SWABI 70 SSC/ Matriculation / O - level 0 70
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